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総合結果表

1 43 とむ@水色さん ｴｷｼｰｼﾞCR 1'53.131 16 145.202
2 35 とっしｰ GT-R R35 1'56.042 17 2.911 2.911 141.559
3 5 笹部 圭以 BMW M2 competition 1'56.894 17 3.763 0.852 140.527
4 37 ゆう35 GT-R R35 1'56.899 15 3.768 0.005 140.521
5 17 ryu ｲﾝﾌﾟﾚｯｻ GDB 1'56.932 16 3.801 0.033 140.482
6 21 中澤 博武 WRX STI VAB 1'57.624 17 4.493 0.692 139.655
7 36 nori GT-R R35 1'57.788 18 4.657 0.164 139.461
8 3 Souken BMW E92 M3 1'58.492 16 5.361 0.704 138.632
9 48 中西 真備 ｴｷｼｰｼﾞ350 1'58.504 17 5.373 0.012 138.618

10 1 ﾕｳｷ 458ｲﾀﾘｱ 1'59.516 7 6.385 1.012 137.444
11 47 TRSK ｴｷｼｰｼﾞV6 1'59.524 18 6.393 0.008 137.435
12 4 ﾋﾛｼ 911GT3RS 1'59.528 12 6.397 0.004 137.431
13 6 ﾊｯｽﾙｼﾞｪｯﾄ180 180SX 1'59.574 3 6.443 0.046 137.378
14 44 くり吾郎 ｴｷｼｰｼﾞS2 2'00.236 19 7.105 0.662 136.621
15 15 道越 雅幸 ｼﾙﾋﾞｱ S15 2'00.417 16 7.286 0.181 136.416
16 10 ｺｼｶﾞﾔﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ S2000 AP1 2'01.787 18 8.656 1.370 134.881
17 24 ZN6改 86 ZN6 2'02.874 17 9.743 0.409 133.688
18 20 英龍 WRX STI VAB 2'02.883 16 9.752 0.009 133.678
19 12 KAZU S2000 AP1 2'02.992 14 9.861 0.109 133.560
20 22 三堀 徹 WRX STI VAB 2'03.371 19 10.240 0.379 133.150
21 34 青山 聡 ｽｶｲﾗｲﾝ BCNR33 2'03.436 17 10.305 0.065 133.079
22 2 roman75 ｴｷｼｰｼﾞV6 2'03.496 19 10.365 0.060 133.015
23 38 工房長@ ｽｶｲﾗｲﾝ GT-R 2'03.745 16 10.614 0.249 132.747
24 16 ころみん AMG C63 2'04.102 19 10.971 0.357 132.365
25 23 cmuto BRZ ZC6 2'04.111 17 10.980 0.009 132.356
26 18 ﾑｰ ｲﾝﾌﾟﾚｯｻ GRB 2'04.170 17 11.039 0.059 132.293
27 13 たくみZ33 ﾌｪｱﾚﾃﾞｨZ Z33 2'04.224 17 11.093 0.054 132.235
28 19 渡邉 浩志 ｲﾝﾌﾟﾚｯｻ GVB 2'04.350 16 11.219 0.126 132.101
29 9 藤田 智之 S2000 AP2 2'04.495 18 11.364 0.145 131.947
30 39 ｱｸｱ ﾎﾟﾙｼｪ911 2'04.578 18 11.447 0.083 131.860
31 14 ﾄｼ@ﾚｯﾄﾞ86 86 ZN6 2'04.704 17 11.573 0.126 131.726
32 27 こばやん 86 ZN6 2'06.250 17 13.119 1.546 130.113
33 8 やす ｲﾝﾃｸﾞﾗ DC2 2'06.338 17 13.207 0.088 130.023
34 29 300円 ｺﾞﾙﾌ7.5 R 2'06.367 13 13.236 0.029 129.993
35 28 kuwa 90 ｺﾞﾙﾌ7.5 R 2'06.725 7 13.594 0.358 129.626
36 32 無事ｺﾚ名馬 ｽｶｲﾗｲﾝ BNR32 2'06.883 18 13.752 0.158 129.464
37 46 緒方 肇 ｴﾘｰｾﾞS 2'06.951 16 13.820 0.068 129.395
38 25 黒の86 86 ZN6 2'07.030 19 13.899 0.079 129.314
39 26 杉野 拓真 86 ZN6 2'07.349 18 14.218 0.319 128.990
40 11 tar坊 S2000 AP1 2'07.412 17 14.281 0.063 128.927
41 33 野崎 亘 ｽｶｲﾗｲﾝ BNR32 2'07.739 17 14.608 0.171 128.597
42 41 ﾊﾙﾃﾞﾝﾍﾞﾙｸ ｱｳﾞｪﾝﾀﾄﾞｰﾙSV 2'08.297 11 15.166 0.558 128.037
43 30 Take4 VW Golf7R 2'09.975 12 16.844 0.473 126.384
44 7 羽良 昌之 ｼﾙﾋﾞｱ S13 2'11.137 17 18.006 1.162 125.264
45 40 よっ太 ﾎﾟﾙｼｪ911 2'12.996 16 19.865 1.859 123.513
46 31 taKa Audi S3 SB 2'13.253 5 20.122 0.257 123.275
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